   277-480V LED Linear High Bay
Description
Driver                              Inventronics driver
Lumen E�cacy 135 lm/W
Wattage                      80 W, 100 W, 120 W, 160 W, 200 W
CCT                                   4000K /5000K
CRI                                      Ra>80
Input Voltage         277-480 VAC
Operating Temp. -30°C to 55°C (-22°F to 131°F)
Dimming                    0-10V dimmable
Beam Angle              120°
Warranty                      5 Years
Certi�cation            FCC cUL UL DLC
Speci�cations
     Model#            Wattage      Lumen            Length
T6000680W-HV        80 W        10800 lm      60 cm(23.6'')
T60009100W-HV    100 W       13500 lm      90 cm(35.4'')
T60012120W-HV    120 W       16200 lm    120 cm(47.2'')
T60012160W-HV    160 W       21600 lm    120 cm(47.2'')
T60015200W-HV    200 W       27000 lm    150 cm(59.1'')
Ordering Information
600 mm
900 mm
1200 mm